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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.74 713 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

57.77 712 C 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Millfield 1

57.92 707 H 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

57.93 706 F 13/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Millfield 1

57.95 705 R 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

58.07 701 H 13/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Millfield 1

58.34 691 F 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

58.37 690 F 04/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

58.38 690 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Millfield 1

58.53 685 F 01/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

58.65 680 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

58.76 677 F 02/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

58.79 676 F 19/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1

58.83 674 F 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

58.92 671 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

59.06 666 H 01/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

59.08 666 H 23/01/16 Flanders Speedo Cup 2016 Antwerp, Belgium Millfield 1

59.13 664 H 14/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

59.20 662 F 28/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Millfield 1

59.25 660  18/06/16 Golden Bear International Meet Zagreb Millfield 1

59.26 660 H 02/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

59.60 648 H 22/01/17 CIG Challenge International de Genève Geneva, Switzerland  1

59.64 647 H 01/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

59.66 646 H 04/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

1:00.18 630 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

1:00.22 629 F 05/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Millfield 1

1:00.35 625 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Millfield 1
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1:00.35 625 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Millfield 1

1:00.62 616 H 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:00.68 614 F 24/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Millfield 1

1:00.98 605 R 28/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Millfield 1

1:00.99 605 F 25/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Millfield 1

1:01.15 600 H 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

1:01.22 598 H 24/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Millfield 1

1:01.63 586 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Millfield 1

1:01.65 586 H 25/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Millfield 1

1:01.73 584 H 05/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Millfield 1

1:01.75 583 R 28/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Millfield 1

1:01.86 580 F 01/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Millfield 1

1:02.07 574 H 26/04/14 National Arena League 'B' Final Cardiff Millfield 1

1:02.77 555 H 28/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Millfield 1

1:03.03 548 F 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

1:03.40 539  26/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Millfield 1

1:03.52 536  26/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Millfield 1

1:03.64 533 H 20/04/13 The National Arena Swimming League Final Cardiff Millfield 1

1:03.64 533 H 20/04/13 The National Arena Swimming League B Final Cardiff Millfield 1

1:03.71 531 H 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

1:04.21 518 F 10/06/12 British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs Crystal Palace Millfield 1

1:04.89 502 H 10/06/12 British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs Crystal Palace Millfield 1

1:05.08 498 H 01/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Millfield 1

1:06.65 464 F 10/12/11 National Arena League - London Cup Final Basildon Millfield 1

1:07.76 441 H 04/12/11 BG London Region Winter Championships London Millfield 1

1:07.96 437 F 21/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Millfield 1

1:08.48 427 H 21/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Millfield 1

1:08.66 424 H 28/01/12 ASA South Zonal Meet Millfield Millfield 1

1:09.11 416 F 10/12/11 National Arena League - London Cup Final Basildon Millfield 1

1:09.68 406 H 12/06/11 BG London Region Age Group Championships London Millfield 1

1:09.73 405 F 12/06/11 BG London Region Age Group Championships London Millfield 1

1:10.94 384 H 07/05/11 Beckenham International Open Meet London Millfield 1

1:16.58 305 F 13/06/10 London Region Bagcats London Millfield 1

1:17.16 299 H 13/06/10 London Region Bagcats London Millfield 1

1:21.28 255 H 08/05/10 Beckenham Open London Millfield 1

1:23.17 238 F 14/06/09 London Bagcat Champs London Millfield 1

1:23.41 236 H 14/06/09 London Bagcat Champs London Millfield 1

1:30.51 185  17/05/08 Bracknell & Wokingham Open Aldershot Millfield 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.34 691 F 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

57.92 707 H 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:01.15 600 H 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

57.95 705 R 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

57.74 713 H 26/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

58.53 685 F 01/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

59.64 647 H 01/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

58.79 676 F 19/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1

57.77 712 C 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Millfield 1

58.38 690 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Millfield 1

59.20 662 F 28/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Millfield 1

1:02.77 555 H 28/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Millfield 1

59.60 648 H 22/01/17 CIG Challenge International de Genève Geneva, Switzerland  1
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59.60 648 H 22/01/17 CIG Challenge International de Genève Geneva, Switzerland  1

58.65 680 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

58.92 671 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

59.25 660  18/06/16 Golden Bear International Meet Zagreb Millfield 1

58.76 677 F 02/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

59.26 660 H 02/05/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

57.93 706 F 13/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Millfield 1

58.07 701 H 13/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Millfield 1

1:00.35 625 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Millfield 1

59.08 666 H 23/01/16 Flanders Speedo Cup 2016 Antwerp, Belgium Millfield 1

59.06 666 H 01/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

58.37 690 F 04/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

59.66 646 H 04/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

59.13 664 H 14/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

58.83 674 F 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

1:00.18 630 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

1:00.62 616 H 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:00.22 629 F 05/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Millfield 1

1:01.73 584 H 05/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Millfield 1

1:02.07 574 H 26/04/14 National Arena League 'B' Final Cardiff Millfield 1

1:01.63 586 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Millfield 1

1:00.99 605 F 25/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Millfield 1

1:01.65 586 H 25/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Millfield 1

1:01.75 583 R 28/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Millfield 1

1:00.98 605 R 28/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Millfield 1

1:00.68 614 F 24/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Millfield 1

1:01.22 598 H 24/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Millfield 1

1:01.86 580 F 01/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Millfield 1

1:05.08 498 H 01/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Millfield 1

1:03.64 533 H 20/04/13 The National Arena Swimming League Final Cardiff Millfield 1

1:03.64 533 H 20/04/13 The National Arena Swimming League B Final Cardiff Millfield 1

1:03.52 536  26/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Millfield 1

1:03.40 539  26/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Millfield 1

1:03.03 548 F 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

1:03.71 531 H 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

1:04.21 518 F 10/06/12 British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs Crystal Palace Millfield 1

1:04.89 502 H 10/06/12 British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs Crystal Palace Millfield 1

1:08.66 424 H 28/01/12 ASA South Zonal Meet Millfield Millfield 1

1:09.11 416 F 10/12/11 National Arena League - London Cup Final Basildon Millfield 1

1:06.65 464 F 10/12/11 National Arena League - London Cup Final Basildon Millfield 1

1:07.76 441 H 04/12/11 BG London Region Winter Championships London Millfield 1

1:07.96 437 F 21/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Millfield 1

1:08.48 427 H 21/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Millfield 1

1:09.73 405 F 12/06/11 BG London Region Age Group Championships London Millfield 1

1:09.68 406 H 12/06/11 BG London Region Age Group Championships London Millfield 1

1:10.94 384 H 07/05/11 Beckenham International Open Meet London Millfield 1

1:16.58 305 F 13/06/10 London Region Bagcats London Millfield 1

1:17.16 299 H 13/06/10 London Region Bagcats London Millfield 1

1:21.28 255 H 08/05/10 Beckenham Open London Millfield 1

1:23.17 238 F 14/06/09 London Bagcat Champs London Millfield 1

1:23.41 236 H 14/06/09 London Bagcat Champs London Millfield 1

1:30.51 185  17/05/08 Bracknell & Wokingham Open Aldershot Millfield 2
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